S.B. 58 OPTIONAL FORMS OF COUNTY GOVERNMENT AMENDMENTS

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS AMENDMENT 1 FEBRUARY 15, 2000 9:00 PM

Senator **Mont Evans** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 3, Line 60: After "The" insert "elected"

2. Page 5, Line 150: After "state the" insert "initial"

3. Page 6, Line 154: After "shall be" delete the remainder of line 154 and insert "five

or"

4. Page 6, Line 155: At the beginning of line 155 delete "to"

5. Page 6, Line 182: After "has a" insert "separate"

6. Page 7, Line 198: Delete "any odd number from three to" and insert "five or"